3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-02-04
04:36:49

2 2018-01-28
23:16:01

3 2017-11-14
15:00:42

BITCOIN
1AC25R9ESTVTYtR99DG78dab6égdm741cWS

0.00107942 BTC&
68.04 USD

0.00107942 BTC&
68.04 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

394e94cabb5d37f8e92533 - 0.00015304 BTC

93a5fed8eabff130c08fch

Oefedd71f6364d60aeaf

dl7elaaf8d846afé63fbedb - 0.00015481 BTC

d601842h68beb00852e028

16f8ac575a3873178F49

0lcc4df779c4bad71e77c8 + 0.00015481 BTC

afc3cfled57d417d9fb86f

adcfa972ddef1f99068f
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1AC25R9ESfVTytR99DG78dab6gdm741cW5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/394e94ca6b5d37f8e9253393a5fed8eabff130c08fc60efedd71f6364d60aeaf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/394e94ca6b5d37f8e9253393a5fed8eabff130c08fc60efedd71f6364d60aeaf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/394e94ca6b5d37f8e9253393a5fed8eabff130c08fc60efedd71f6364d60aeaf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d17e1aaf8d846af63fbedbd601842b68be600852e02816f8ac575a3873178f49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d17e1aaf8d846af63fbedbd601842b68be600852e02816f8ac575a3873178f49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d17e1aaf8d846af63fbedbd601842b68be600852e02816f8ac575a3873178f49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01cc4df779c4bad71e77c8afc3cf1ed57d417d9fb86fadcfa972ddef1f99068f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01cc4df779c4bad71e77c8afc3cf1ed57d417d9fb86fadcfa972ddef1f99068f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01cc4df779c4bad71e77c8afc3cf1ed57d417d9fb86fadcfa972ddef1f99068f

10

11

12

Date & time

2017-10-26
07:23:12

2017-10-12
02:09:57

2017-10-11
06:34:25

2017-09-27
21:59:05

2017-09-27
16:09:06

2017-09-15
11:12:35

2017-09-15
09:43:24

2017-09-01
19:08:08

2017-09-01
16:08:15

Transaction Id

35e9e2cf20402782c0156e

d845742c3947af83531f7b

dc9e9943cd5e749535d7

ea6095120a8cfaba8d?651

93fch87634d49f222a3176

bde4aac351989a067f52

b8b401e7727c137e28feS1

ah7679a4a56d874f927869

16c89ee450d315c45cae

920576c68507cd5cba8686

cc%45eddff4eflel986852

73971ee40128110F4114

1337ba59416816e2ede83d

dSbch08460b7f03560b231

6d2h2793e052e9c732c9

a6716169108f66d2fddBe?

5c62b6354e%ae7fae7dlfe

ecae88130d07a6c82f39

0c7279b222d4be5694d165

ec2c384f85539fbc6020ff

37af061f4655aa60bdbf

308allbcf4b28bd33601d4

f5a31b194f0a8e3403e6fd

clca303bd411fd916fed

81eal24564b7bf57b89373

d50043d%eas5ebe?05d7664

b2ch6e8399e160377c4a

Amount

+ 0.00015304

- 0.00015072

+ 0.00015072

- 0.00015010

+ 0.00015010

- 0.00015002

+ 0.00015002

- 0.00015073

+ 0.00015073

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/35e9e2cf20402782c0156ed845742c3947af83531f7bdc9e9943cd5e749535d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/35e9e2cf20402782c0156ed845742c3947af83531f7bdc9e9943cd5e749535d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/35e9e2cf20402782c0156ed845742c3947af83531f7bdc9e9943cd5e749535d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ea6095120a8cfaba8d965193fcb87634d49f222a3176bde4aac351989a067f52
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ea6095120a8cfaba8d965193fcb87634d49f222a3176bde4aac351989a067f52
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ea6095120a8cfaba8d965193fcb87634d49f222a3176bde4aac351989a067f52
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b8b401e7727c137e28fe51ab7679a4a56d874f92786916c89ee450d315c45cae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b8b401e7727c137e28fe51ab7679a4a56d874f92786916c89ee450d315c45cae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b8b401e7727c137e28fe51ab7679a4a56d874f92786916c89ee450d315c45cae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/920576c68507cd5c6a8686cc945eddff4ef1e198685273971ee40128110f4114
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/920576c68507cd5c6a8686cc945eddff4ef1e198685273971ee40128110f4114
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/920576c68507cd5c6a8686cc945eddff4ef1e198685273971ee40128110f4114
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1337ba59416816e2ede83dd5bcb08460b7f03560b2316d2b2793e052e9c732c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1337ba59416816e2ede83dd5bcb08460b7f03560b2316d2b2793e052e9c732c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1337ba59416816e2ede83dd5bcb08460b7f03560b2316d2b2793e052e9c732c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6716169108f66d2fdd0e75c62b6354e9ae7fae7d1feecae88130d07a6c82f39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6716169108f66d2fdd0e75c62b6354e9ae7fae7d1feecae88130d07a6c82f39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a6716169108f66d2fdd0e75c62b6354e9ae7fae7d1feecae88130d07a6c82f39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c7279b222d4be5694d165ec2c384f85539fbc6020ff37af061f4655aa60bdbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c7279b222d4be5694d165ec2c384f85539fbc6020ff37af061f4655aa60bdbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c7279b222d4be5694d165ec2c384f85539fbc6020ff37af061f4655aa60bdbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/308a11bcf4b28bd33601d4f5a31b194f0a8e3403e6fdc1ca303bd411fd916fe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/308a11bcf4b28bd33601d4f5a31b194f0a8e3403e6fdc1ca303bd411fd916fe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/308a11bcf4b28bd33601d4f5a31b194f0a8e3403e6fdc1ca303bd411fd916fe3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81ea124564b7bf57b89373d50043d9ea5e6e905d7664b2cb6e8399e160377c4a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81ea124564b7bf57b89373d50043d9ea5e6e905d7664b2cb6e8399e160377c4a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81ea124564b7bf57b89373d50043d9ea5e6e905d7664b2cb6e8399e160377c4a

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

13 2017-08-08 5995ce4602F4T917a4cc24 - 0.00017600 BTC v
09:24:24 7f56625edt791c3e82dcb7
3402d21b6e35b04c7d%4
14 2017-08-08 b4f317755cd077c03863f4 + 0.00017000 BTC v
08:14:26 cc8575c671887d9987eab
eb4lc0a4622%9a8ac4583
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5995ce4602f4f917a4cc247f56625edf791c3e82dc673402d21b6e35b04c7d94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5995ce4602f4f917a4cc247f56625edf791c3e82dc673402d21b6e35b04c7d94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5995ce4602f4f917a4cc247f56625edf791c3e82dc673402d21b6e35b04c7d94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4f317755cd077c03863f4cc8575c671f887d9987ea6eb41c0a46229a8ac4583
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4f317755cd077c03863f4cc8575c671f887d9987ea6eb41c0a46229a8ac4583
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4f317755cd077c03863f4cc8575c671f887d9987ea6eb41c0a46229a8ac4583

